EVBS
MODULAR
BAYONET CONNECTORS
Data Connectors and Signals
2 Go online for data sheets & assembly instructions. Visit www.radiall.com/vansystem and enter the part number.
About Us
Since 1952, Radiall Sa have been enabling the future through collaboration with our customers.
The results are a range of innovative and award-winning products that customers trust for unrivaled repeatability and

9Go online for data sheets & assembly instructions. Visit www.radiall.com/vansystem and enter the part number.
EVBS SERIES - Modular Bayonet Connector
Part number explanation
RF Insulating
material RF Fire resistant rubber (EN45545 R22- R23 / HL3)
EVBS Series Code EVBS EVBS series
303 Shell Material
- Aluminum
303 Stainless Steel 303
6 Shell Type
1 In-line receptacle able to accept rear accessories.
2 Front mounting receptacle connector able to accept rear accessories
3 Rear mounting receptacle connector with thread to accept backshells
38 * Rear mounting receptacle connector with thread to accept backshells, with 90° elbow
70 * Rear mounting Jam Nut receptacle connector with thread to accept backshells. Mounting
is made by a hexagonal fixing-nut
78 * Rear mounting Jam Nut receptacle connector with thread to accept back shells with 90°
elbow. Mounting is made by a hexagonal fixing-nut
6 Plug connector provided with grounding finger, for straight backshell, coupling nut rubber
covered
8 Plug connector provided with grounding finger, with 90° elbow, coupling nut rubber
covered
14S-9 Insert
Arrangement
14S-9 2 contacts size 16S (WTB)
14S-2 4 contacts size 16S (Cat. 5/MVB/RS485)
14SZ8 8 contacts size 20 (Cat. 6/ Cat. 5E)
14SZ10 10 contacts size 20 (7.5A/200V)
14SZ14 14 contacts size 20 (7.5A/200V)
S Contact
Gender
S Socket contacts (Crimp contacts, Gold plating)
P Pin contacts (Crimp contacts, Gold plating)
P1 Connector
Class **
P1 Cable Overall diameter 4-8mm
P2 Cable Overall diameter 5-10mm
P3 Cable Overall diameter 9-13mm
S1 Cable Overall diameter 8.5-13mm
These classes of connectors are all suitable for heat shrink tubing applications.
C1 Adapter for crimping sleeve and heat shrink tube 9mm
C2 Adapter for crimping sleeve and heat shrink tube 5mm
DAMxx Provided with an internal Metric thread
FSxxxx Provided with a special adapter for UNI4883 rubber conduits
AMKxx
Provided with gasket and an iris spring connected to one another by an internal ring. The
iris spring is used to connect multicore jacketed cables or jacketed hoses.
Provided with an internal Metric thread
F5 Shell finishes
F5 Electroless nickel (RoHS compliance)
F16 CCF - Black passivation - conductive (RoHS compliance)
G Panel Gasket
- Without gasket
G With waterproof panel gasket
G2 With shielded panel gasket
G3 With waterproof shielded panel gasket
* On Request
** Mandatory for 38 78 6 8 types
P/N Sample: RF EVBS 303 6 14S-9P DAM F5
10 Go online for data sheets & assembly instructions. Visit www.radiall.com/vansystem and enter the part number.
To be used with connector provided with grounding finger to guarantee shielding; The iris spring is used to connect multicore
jacketed cables or jacketed hoses. Supplied with countersunk holes.
Dimension “L” can be different from the value indicated according to backshells accessories, wires size and some special insert configurations.
Dimensions in mm
EVBS SERIES - Modular Bayonet Connector
Front mounting receptacle connector (2) with Backshell Class (P1-P2-P3)
30
23
Ø
24
,6
3,114,8
87 Ø3,1